METAL BLACK JACKET
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CVJC10-25 Extra Flex 10mm Black 25m
CVJC12-25 Extra Flex 12mm Black 25m
CVJC16-25 Extra Flex 16mm Black 25m
CVJC20-25 Extra Flex 20mm Black 25m
CVJC25-25 Extra Flex 25mm Black 10m
CVJC32-25 Extra Flex 32mm Black 25m
CVJC40-10 Extra Flex 40mm Black 10m
CVJC50-10 Extra Flex 50mm Black 10m
CVJC63-10 Extra Flex 63mm Black 10m
• Extra flexible electrogalvanised steel conduit - interlocked and helically wound  with PVC
vacuum jacket
• UV resistant, temperature rating -20 to 70Degrees
• High mechanical protection and moisture resistance